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.500 Km de Interlagos 2020

Sexta
Class Formula
Qualify (15:00 Time)

"
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Interlagos 4,309 Km
20/11/2020 15:40 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(11) Emilio Padron

1 1:33.697 +0.899 16:07:29.616
2 1:33.401 +0.603 16:09:03.017
3 1:32.798 - 16:10:35.815
4 1:33.031 +0.233 16:12:08.846
5 1:33.042 +0.244 16:13:41.888
(7) F. Galera
1 1:34.433 +1.557 16:08:06.366
2 1:33.036 +0.160 16:09:39.402
3 1:33.463 +0.587 16:11:12.865
4 1:35.009 +2.133 16:12:47.874
5 1:32.876 - 16:14:20.750
6 1:32.943 +0.067 16:15:53.693
7 1:33.132 +0.256 16:17:26.825

(16) Leo Barbosa

1 1:39.521 +6.352 16:07:31.261
2 1:34.673 +1.504 16:09:05.934
3 1:34.176 +1.007 16:10:40.110
4 1:33.630 +0.461 16:12:13.740
5 1:33.169 - 16:13:46.909
6 1:34.915 +1.746 16:15:21.824
7 1:33.507 +0.338 16:16:55.331

(75) Fernando Ohashi

1 1:37.726 +3.912 16:08:11.676
2 1:36.569 +2.755 16:09:48.245
3 1:35.542 +1.728 16:11:23.787
4 1:33.960 +0.146 16:12:57.747
5 1:35.061 +1.247 16:14:32.808
6 1:33.814 - 16:16:06.622
7 1:33.886 +0.072 16:17:40.508

(97) Daniel Ebel

1 1:43.532 +1.717 16:07:40.901
2 1:43.151 +1.336 16:09:24.052
3 1:43.937 +2.122 16:11:07.989
4 1:45.298 +3.483 16:12:53.287
5 1:43.820 +2.005 16:14:37.107
6 1:41.815 - 16:16:18.922

(12) Junior Tada
1 1:51.463 - 16:07:24.485

(200) J. P. Maia
1 1:55.123 - 16:13:37.334
2 1:56.512 +1.389 16:15:33.846
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